JKCKypCcuOHHas nporpamMmma Ha Tennoxope Celebrity Infinity no mapwpyTty AduHbI
(Mupen) - CantTopuHm - Popoc - 3cdec (Kywapacol) - MukoHoc - [ileHb B Mope -
AduHbl (Mupen) - CanoHukm ¢ 27.06.2026 no 02.07.2026

27.06, Cy66oT1a

Adunbl (Mupen)

28.06, BockpeceHbe CaHTOpPUHM

29.06, NoHepenbHNK Popoc

30.06, BTopHukK

01.07, Cpepa

03.07, NaTHMUa

04.07, Cy66oTa

02.07, YeTBepr

3dec (Kywapachi)

MukoHoc

IdeHb B MOpe

Adunbl (Mupen)

CanoHUKM

MpubbiTHne:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

07:00

09:00

08:00

07:00

05:00

09:00

OTnpasneHune: 17:00

OTnpasneHune: 22:00

OTnpasneHune: 19:00

OTnpasneHune: 20:00

OTnpasneHune: 18:00

OTnpasneHune: 21:00



